
Fazer Reilucup 5 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

6/8/2013 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                7,57 

  2. Markus Porvari                          HartVoi              7,83 

  3. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA                8,09 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                8,12 

  5. Eemil Krekula                           LahdA                8,19 

  6. Patrik Lehtoranta                       LahdA                8,28 

  7. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               8,37 

  8. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                8,43 

  9. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                8,58 

 10. Aaron Laine                             LahdA                8,60 

 11. Jaakko Uotila                           LahdA                8,87 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                7,57 

  2. Markus Porvari                          HartVoi              7,83 

  3. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA                8,09 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                8,12 

  5. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                8,43 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eemil Krekula                           LahdA                8,19 

  2. Patrik Lehtoranta                       LahdA                8,28 

  3. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               8,37 

  4. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                8,58 

  5. Aaron Laine                             LahdA                8,60 

  6. Jaakko Uotila                           LahdA                8,87 

 

P7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               5,14 

           5,14 

  1. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                5,14 

           5,14 

  3. Eemil Krekula                           LahdA                4,21 

           4,21 

  4. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                4,12 

           4,12 

  5. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                3,59 

           3,59 

  6. Aaron Laine                             LahdA                3,56 

           3,56 

  7. Jaakko Uotila                           LahdA                3,39 

           3,39 

  8. Patrik Lehtoranta                       LahdA                3,30 

           3,30 

  9. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                3,20 

           3,20 

 

P8 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               27,19 

  2. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               27,32 

  3. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               28,11 

  4. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA               29,36 

  5. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               29,55 

  6. Dani Helenius                           LahdA               29,82 

  7. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               30,16 



  8. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               32,24 

  9. Matias Kuusilehto                       LahdA               32,89 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               27,19 

  2. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               28,11 

  3. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               29,55 

  4. Matias Kuusilehto                       LahdA               32,89 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               27,32 

  2. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA               29,36 

  3. Dani Helenius                           LahdA               29,82 

  4. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               30,16 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               32,24 

 

P8 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               12,14 

          10,64  11,06  10,34  12,14 

  2. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               11,19 

          10,08  11,19  10,42  10,78 

  3. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                9,00 

           8,22   9,00   8,51   8,02 

  4. Dani Helenius                           LahdA                8,42 

           7,79   7,56   7,95   8,42 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                8,13 

           6,70   6,84   8,13   7,58 

  6. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA                7,03 

           6,35      X      X   7,03 

  7. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                5,69 

           4,94      X   5,69      X 

  8. Kasper Kempinen                         LahdA                4,90 

              X      X   4,90   4,71 

 

P9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               25,18 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               25,20 

  3. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               27,34 

  4. Kasperi Lehtoranta                      LahdA               27,71 

  5. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               28,04 

  6. Lauri Martikainen                       LahdA               28,11 

  7. Elias Kariola                           LahdA               28,80 

     Topias Tenhunen                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.7 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               25,18 

  2. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               28,04 

  3. Lauri Martikainen                       LahdA               28,11 

  4. Elias Kariola                           LahdA               28,80 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.3 

 

  1. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               25,20 

  2. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               27,34 

  3. Kasperi Lehtoranta                      LahdA               27,71 

     Topias Tenhunen                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

  



P9 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               20,96 

          17,24  20,96  17,85  18,78 

  2. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               15,58 

              X  15,24      X  15,58 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               12,82 

          12,07  12,82  12,26  11,33 

  4. Lauri Martikainen                       LahdA                9,75 

           9,75      X   9,26      X 

     Kasperi Lehtoranta                      LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

     Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

P10 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -0.2 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             22,59 

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               23,16 

  3. Daniel Koskipalo                        HartVoi             23,42 

  4. Wäinö Hautala                           LahdA               25,00 

  5. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              26,94 

  6. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               27,46 

 

P10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              9,09                 

          8,84  9,03  9,09  9,06 

                                 

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                8,03                 

          7,73  7,80     X  8,03 

                                 

  3. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                6,74                 

          6,65     -  5,30  6,74 

                                 

 

P10 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             24,94 

          24,94  21,20  24,46  20,82 

  2. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              22,06 

              X  16,48  22,06      X 

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               16,08 

          15,48  11,54  12,47  16,08 

  4. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               10,48 

          10,48   9,44   9,01  10,10 

 

P11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +1.5 

 

  1. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               22,53 

  2. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               24,55 

  3. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               25,89 

 

P11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                9,17                 

          8,91  9,13  9,17  9,08 

                                 

  2. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                8,02                 

          7,92  7,86  8,02  7,84 

                                 



 

P11 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               27,14 

          27,14  22,76  26,03      X 

  2. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               16,04 

          14,62  15,34      X  16,04 

  3. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               15,56 

              X      X      X  15,56 

 

P12 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA               27,87 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               29,69 

  3. Walte Hautala                           LahdA               31,05 

  4. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               31,88 

  5. Iisakki Torppa                          EspTa               32,54 

  6. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA               33,96 

  7. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              35,59 

     Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.3 

 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA               27,87 

  2. Walte Hautala                           LahdA               31,05 

  3. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               31,88 

  4. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              35,59 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.2 

 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               29,69 

  2. Iisakki Torppa                          EspTa               32,54 

  3. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA               33,96 

     Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy                 DNS 

 

P12 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                4,75 +1.8            

          4,75     X     X  4,62 

          +1.8              +0.9 

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                4,51 +1.5            

          4,51  4,48  3,58  4,23 

          +1.5  +0.5  +1.1  +1.8 

  3. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi              4,05 +0.8            

          3,78  4,05  3,55  3,57 

          +0.9  +0.8  +1.9  +0.5 

  4. Iisakki Torppa                          EspTa                4,02 +0.4            

          4,02  3,91     X  3,81 

          +0.4  +1.1        +1.5 

  5. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA                3,69 +1.6            

          3,48  3,69  3,64  3,57 

          +2.2  +1.6  +1.3  +0.8 

  6. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA                3,65 +2.1  3,53 +1.1 

          3,50     X  3,65  3,53 

          +1.5        +2.1  +1.1 

  7. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy               3,33 +0.6            

          3,33     X  3,26     X 

          +0.6        +2.6       

 

P12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jeremias Koskipalo                      HartVoi             32,47 

          32,47      -      -      - 

  2. Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy               31,47 

          27,24  31,47  27,06  25,58 

  3. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA               27,40 

          27,40      X      X  23,06 



  4. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               26,70 

          25,35  26,70      X      X 

  5. Hugo Hagström                           LahdA               22,22 

              X      X      X  22,22 

  6. Jasper Lind                             OrimJy              22,17 

          20,74      X  22,17      X 

  7. Henrik Porvari                          HartVoi             21,30 

          20,22  19,53  21,30      X 

  8. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               21,09 

          19,66      X  21,09      X 

  9. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               15,56 

          11,72  13,38  15,56  12,93 

 

P13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joni Takala                             LahdA               25,67 pe 

  2. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               26,02 

  3. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               29,03 

  4. Lassi Kuva                              LahdA               29,67 

  5. Joel Lind                               OrimJy              32,09 

  6. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               32,81 

     Joska Tommola                           LahdA                 DNS 

     Samuli Sakko                            HKV                       

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Lauri Eerola                            LahdA               24,88 

     Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               25,65 

     Janne Kanerva                           LahdA               26,13 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.0 

 

  1. Joni Takala                             LahdA               25,67 pe 

  2. Lassi Kuva                              LahdA               29,67 

  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               32,81 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Lauri Eerola                            LahdA               24,88 

     Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               25,65 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.1 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               26,02 

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               29,03 

  3. Joel Lind                               OrimJy              32,09 

     Joska Tommola                           LahdA                 DNS 

     Samuli Sakko                            HKV                       

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Janne Kanerva                           LahdA               26,13 

 

P13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                4,95 +1.2            

          4,95  4,81  4,85     - 

          +1.2  +1.8  +1.1       

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                4,71 +1.9            

          4,47  4,71  4,60  4,71 

          +1.5  +1.9  +0.8  +3.2 

  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                4,01 +0.6            

          4,01     X  3,89     X 

          +0.6        +1.2       

  4. Lassi Kuva                              LahdA                3,94 +0.8            

          3,89  3,78  3,94     X 

          +1.4  +0.8  +0.8       

  5. Joel Lind                               OrimJy               3,86 +1.9            

          3,68  3,86  3,30  3,82 

          +0.4  +1.9  +1.2  +1.7 

 

P13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 



  1. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               34,55 

          34,55      X  33,75  32,51 

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               30,95 

              X  30,95  29,65      X 

  3. Joni Takala                             LahdA               30,44 

          27,59  27,60  28,20  30,44 

  4. Lassi Kuva                              LahdA               25,76 

          25,76  25,57  25,75  25,76 

  5. Joel Lind                               OrimJy              15,78 

              X  15,65  15,04  15,78 

 

P14 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                 290 

         240 250 260 270 280 290 300 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                 260 

         240 250 260 270 

           O   O   O   - 

  3. Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy                 260 

         230 240 250 260 270 

           O   -  XO  XO XXX 

  4. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                 220 

         200 210 220 230 

          XO XXO   O XXX 

 

M17 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA               37,84 

  2. Tuukka Heinonen                         HKV                 37,88 

  3. Olli Hovi                               LahdA               39,17 

  4. Jimi Rekola                             LahdA               40,59 

 

M19 400 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Atte Ouninkorpi                         LahdA               52,13 

     Juhamatti Nipuli                        LahdA                 DNF 

 

M19 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Kalle Harmaala                          KouvU                 450 

         450 460 

           O XXX 

     Perttu Korhonen                         SotkJy                 NH 

         540 

         XXX 

 

P6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Touko Tarvonen                          LahdA                8,30 

  2. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                8,34 

  3. Mici Kasurinen                          LahdA                8,62 

  4. Tino Helenius                           LahdA                8,67 

  5. Antti Kuusilehto                        LahdA                8,82 

  6. Joel Raaska                             LahdA                8,89 

  7. Oki Raasakka                            LahdA                8,97 

  8. Eemeli Halonen                          KeuVu                9,01 

  9. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                9,19 

 10. Niklas Hagström                         LahdA                9,23 

 11. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                9,29 

 12. Vili Ranivaara                          LahdA                9,35 

 13. Briker Kirwa                            LahdA                9,41 

 14. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA                9,45 

 15. Verneri Marttila                        LahdA                9,53 



 16. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                9,58 

 17. Ossi Vateri                             LahdA                9,69 

 18. Heikki Husso                            LahdA                9,77 

 19. Benjamin Vilppola                       LahdA                9,82 

 20. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               10,08 

 21. Miro Tupakka                            LahdA               10,21 

 22. Miska Tuomi                             LahdA               10,71 

 23. Konsta Liukkonen                        LahdA               10,81 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Mici Kasurinen                          LahdA                8,62 

  2. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                9,19 

  3. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA                9,45 

  4. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                9,58 

  5. Ossi Vateri                             LahdA                9,69 

  6. Konsta Liukkonen                        LahdA               10,81 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Touko Tarvonen                          LahdA                8,30 

  2. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                8,34 

  3. Antti Kuusilehto                        LahdA                8,82 

  4. Joel Raaska                             LahdA                8,89 

  5. Oki Raasakka                            LahdA                8,97 

  6. Benjamin Vilppola                       LahdA                9,82 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Tino Helenius                           LahdA                8,67 

  2. Eemeli Halonen                          KeuVu                9,01 

  3. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                9,29 

  4. Vili Ranivaara                          LahdA                9,35 

  5. Heikki Husso                            LahdA                9,77 

  6. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               10,08 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Niklas Hagström                         LahdA                9,23 

  2. Briker Kirwa                            LahdA                9,41 

  3. Verneri Marttila                        LahdA                9,53 

  4. Miro Tupakka                            LahdA               10,21 

  5. Miska Tuomi                             LahdA               10,71 

 

P6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                3,44 

           3,44 

  2. Joel Raaska                             LahdA                3,15 

           3,15 

  3. Eemeli Halonen                          KeuVu                3,10 

           3,10 

  4. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                2,75 

           2,75 

  4. Ossi Vatén                              LahdA                2,75 

           2,75 

  6. Oki Raasakka                            LahdA                2,68 

           2,68 

  7. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                2,65 

           2,65 

  8. Benjamin Vilppula                       LahdA                2,64 

           2,64 

  9. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                2,60 

           2,60 

 10. Eliel Mäki-Opas                         LahdA                2,48 

           2,48 

 11. Vili Ranivaara                          LahdA                2,44 



           2,44 

 12. Tino Helenius                           LahdA                2,40 

           2,40 

 13. Touko Tarvonen                          LahdA                2,30 

           2,30 

 14. Heikki Husso                            LahdA                2,28 

           2,28 

 15. Niklas Hagström                         LahdA                2,15 

           2,15 

 16. Miro Tupakka                            LahdA                2,05 

           2,05 

 16. Miki Kasurinen                          LahdA                2,05 

           2,05 

 18. Konsta Liukkonen                        LahdA                1,82 

           1,82 

 19. Verneri Marttila                        LahdA                1,74 

           1,74 

 20. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                1,65 

           1,65 

 21. Bricker Kirwa                           LahdA                1,56 

           1,56 

 22. Akseli Alaranta                         LahdA                1,35 

           1,35 

 23. Miska Tuomi                             LahdA                1,20 

           1,20 

 

T7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,72 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                7,98 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                8,05 

  4. Saana Heino                             LahdA                8,07 

  5. Minttu Ruoho                            LahdA                8,19 

  6. Mindeea Raasakka                        LahdA                8,46 

  7. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,54 

  8. Miisa Halmetniemi                       LahdA                8,79 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                9,03 

 10. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                9,52 

 11. Anni Kankaanranta                       LahdA               10,02 

 12. Henriikka Kivinen                       LahdA               11,23 

     Saana Eskelinen                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                8,05 

  2. Minttu Ruoho                            LahdA                8,19 

  3. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,54 

  4. Miisa Halmetniemi                       LahdA                8,79 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,72 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                7,98 

  3. Mindeea Raasakka                        LahdA                8,46 

  4. Anni Kankaanranta                       LahdA               10,02 

  5. Henriikka Kivinen                       LahdA               11,23 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Saana Heino                             LahdA                8,07 

  2. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                9,03 

  3. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                9,52 

     Saana Eskelinen                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

  



T7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                4,25 

           4,25 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA                3,90 

           3,90 

  3. Mindeea Raasakka                        LahdA                3,24 

           3,24 

  4. Saana Eskelinen                         LahdA                2,87 

           2,87 

  5. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                2,80 

           2,80 

  6. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                2,78 

           2,78 

  7. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                2,68 

           2,68 

  8. Miisa Halmetniemi                       LahdA                2,46 

           2,46 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                2,29 

           2,29 

 10. Anni Kankaanranta                       LahdA                2,27 

           2,27 

 11. Henriikka Kivinen                       LahdA                1,96 

           1,96 

 12. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                1,93 

           1,93 

 

T8 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eeva Karevaara                          LahdA               26,82 

  2. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               27,61 

  3. Martta Valtonen                         EspTa               27,99 

  4. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               28,05 

  5. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               28,80 

  6. Emelia Kariola                          LahdA               29,17 

  7. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               29,61 

  8. Elsa Nurminen                           LahdA               30,14 

  9. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA               31,03 

 10. Neea Lehtinen                           LahdA               32,69 

 11. Iida Kuusilehto                         LahdA               33,04 

 11. Ilona Taipale                           LahdA               33,04 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               27,61 

  2. Martta Valtonen                         EspTa               27,99 

  3. Emelia Kariola                          LahdA               29,17 

  4. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               29,61 

  5. Elsa Nurminen                           LahdA               30,14 

  6. Ilona Taipale                           LahdA               33,04 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eeva Karevaara                          LahdA               26,82 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               28,05 

  3. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA               28,80 

  4. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA               31,03 

  5. Neea Lehtinen                           LahdA               32,69 

  6. Iida Kuusilehto                         LahdA               33,04 

 

  



T8 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                8,16 

           6,17   6,17      X   8,16 

  2. Eveliina Alaranta                       LahdA                5,49 

           5,27   4,60   5,49   4,85 

  3. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA                5,49 

              X   3,98   5,49      X 

 

T9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vilma Väliharju                         TampPy              24,96 

  2. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               25,66 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               25,76 

  4. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               26,37 

  5. Riina Heino                             LahdA               26,60 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               27,29 

  7. Henna Takki                             LahdA               27,33 

  8. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               29,43 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilma Väliharju                         TampPy              24,96 

  2. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               25,66 

  3. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               26,37 

  4. Henna Takki                             LahdA               27,33 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               25,76 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               26,60 

  3. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               27,29 

  4. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               29,43 

 

T9 Kiekko                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Henna Takki                             LahdA               14,44 

          14,44      X  13,15      X 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               13,39 

          13,39  12,06  13,02      X 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               11,47 

          11,21  11,47   9,89  11,13 

  4. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,89 

          10,43  10,30  10,89      X 

  5. Vilma Väliharju                         TampPy              10,77 

              X      X  10,22  10,77 

  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,62 

          10,62   9,52      X      X 

  7. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA                8,97 

           8,97   8,32      X   5,98 

 

T10 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               23,42 

  2. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               24,21 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               24,25 

  4. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               25,32 

  5. Sara Echahid                            LahdA               25,40 

  6. Kerttu Valtonen                         EspTa               25,68 

  7. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               25,85 

  8. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               26,17 

  9. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               26,81 

     Venla Vilponen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.4 

 

  1. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               25,32 



  2. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               25,85 

  3. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               26,17 

  4. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               26,81 

     Venla Vilponen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.3 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               23,42 

  2. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               24,21 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               24,25 

  4. Sara Echahid                            LahdA               25,40 

  5. Kerttu Valtonen                         EspTa               25,68 

 

T10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                8,22                 

          7,96  8,10  8,22  7,94 

                                 

  2. Nea Savola                              LahdA                7,85                 

          7,68  7,69  7,61  7,85       

                                       

  3. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                7,82                 

          7,61  7,82  7,77  7,42 

                                 

  4. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                7,43                 

          7,39  7,43     X  7,24 

                                 

  5. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                6,73                 

          6,73     X     X  6,49 

                                 

  6. Venla Vilponen                          LahdA                6,10                 

          6,00  6,10  5,60  5,91 

                                 

     Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA                  NM                 

             X     X     X     X 

                                 

 

T10 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               17,16 

          10,60  17,16  11,84      X 

  2. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               14,46 

          14,06      X  14,46      X 

  3. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               11,88 

           8,96   9,87  11,88  11,33 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               11,83 

           9,85  10,10  10,36  11,83 

 

T11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Väliharju                         TampPy              23,08 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              23,12 

  3. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              23,42 

  4. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               23,87 

  5. Noora Matikainen                        HollU               24,22 

  6. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           24,42 

  7. Venla Laine                             LahdA               24,46 

  8. Mona Heino                              LahdA               24,74 

  9. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               25,20 

 10. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               25,50 

 11. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               25,56 

 12. Larisa Lehtoranta                       LahdA               28,61 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.2 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               23,87 

  2. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           24,42 



  3. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               25,20 

  4. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               25,50 

  5. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               25,56 

  6. Larisa Lehtoranta                       LahdA               28,61 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.2 

 

  1. Venla Väliharju                         TampPy              23,08 

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              23,12 

  3. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy              23,42 

  4. Noora Matikainen                        HollU               24,22 

  5. Venla Laine                             LahdA               24,46 

  6. Mona Heino                              LahdA               24,74 

 

T11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               9,21                 

          9,21  9,06  9,10  9,21 

                                 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA                7,89                 

          7,89  7,67  7,64  7,57 

                                 

  3. Noora Matikainen                        HollU                7,65                 

          7,65  7,56  7,57  7,55 

                                 

  4. Riina Harjula                           LahdA                7,50                 

          7,09  7,06  7,29  7,50 

                                 

  5. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA                7,44                 

             X  7,44  7,04  7,01 

                                 

  6. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy               7,22                 

          7,13  6,84  7,22  7,07 

                                 

  7. Mona Heino                              LahdA                6,91                 

          6,91  6,73  6,78  6,37 

                                 

  8. Eveliina Rantanen                       LahdA                6,52                 

          6,46  6,52  6,25  6,37 

                                 

  9. Larisa Lehtoranta                       LahdA                6,11                 

          5,92  6,11  5,79     X 

                                 

     Ella Munukka                            LahdA                  NM                 

             X     X     X     X 

                                 

 

T11 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Väliharju                         TampPy              25,79 

          25,79      X  21,46  25,13 

  2. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           25,27 

              X  24,10  25,27  23,70 

  3. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              18,77 

          18,77      X      X      X 

  4. Mona Heino                              LahdA               18,38 

              X  18,38      X  16,67 

  5. Noora Matikainen                        HollU               17,54 

              X  14,27  17,54  14,78 

  6. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               17,42 

              X  17,42      X  15,73 

  7. Larisa Lehtoranta                       LahdA               16,63 

              X      X  11,93  16,63 

  8. Eveliina Rantanen                       LahdA               15,46 

          12,33  15,46      X  12,40 

  9. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               14,66 

              X  14,66  13,45      X 



 10. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               14,50 

          14,39  13,09  13,25  14,50 

 11. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               12,34 

          12,34      X   9,78  11,21 

 12. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy               9,60 

              X   9,60      X      X 

     Venla Laine                             LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

T12 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1.1 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               28,63 

  2. Vappu Valtonen                          EspTa               30,02 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               31,06 

     Riina Mantila                           LahdA                 DNS 

     Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

T12 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                4,49 +0.3            

          4,49  4,46  4,37  4,40 

          +0.3  +0.5  -0.3  -0.4 

  2. Vappu Valtonen                          EspTa                3,99 +0.2            

          2,79  3,92  3,99  3,82 

          +1.1  +0.3  +0.2  -0.3 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                3,93 +0.7            

          3,73  3,61  3,93  3,68 

          +0.9  +0.5  +0.7  +0.2 

  4. Saara Martikainen                       LahdA                3,02 +0.6            

          2,88  3,02  2,98  2,41 

          +0.7  +0.6  -0.5  -0.3 

 

T12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mila Takki                              LahdA               26,53 

              X      X  26,53      X 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               24,40 

          23,09  21,99  21,22  24,40 

  3. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA               23,37 

          20,06      X  23,37  19,26 

  4. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               23,32 

          21,47  23,32  21,48  21,80 

  5. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               18,92 

              X      X  17,24  18,92 

  6. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               17,39 

              X  17,39  15,75  15,74 

 

T13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               28,07 

  2. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA               28,62 

  3. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               29,05 

  4. Tuuli Ahokas                            KuhmKu              29,61 

  5. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               29,84 

  6. Sofia Valio                             HollU               29,90 

  7. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               31,03 

  8. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               33,87 

  9. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               37,95 

     Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy                DNF 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.1 

 

  1. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               29,84 

  2. Sofia Valio                             HollU               29,90 



  3. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               31,03 

  4. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               33,87 

  5. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               37,95 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.1 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               28,07 

  2. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA               28,62 

  3. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               29,05 

  4. Tuuli Ahokas                            KuhmKu              29,61 

     Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy                DNF 

 

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                4,73 +0.4            

          4,57  4,73  4,49  4,48 

          +0.4  +0.4  -0.3  -0.4 

  2. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA                4,46 +1.0            

          4,46  4,33  4,36  4,32 

          +1.0  +0.6  +0.2  +0.6 

  3. Tuuli Ahokas                            KuhmKu               4,20 +0.6            

          4,20     X  4,19  4,14 

          +0.6        +0.4  -0.3 

  4. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                4,19 +0.8            

          4,19  4,13  4,04  3,95 

          +0.8  -0.8  -0.3  -0.2 

  5. Sofia Valio                             HollU                4,01 -1.3            

          3,92  3,84  4,01  3,72 

          +1.6  +0.3  -1.3  +0.5 

  6. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA                3,99 +0.9            

          3,99  3,89  3,85  3,97 

          +0.9  +0.3  -0.7  +0.2 

  7. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                3,49 +0.7            

          3,49  3,08  3,32  3,42 

          +0.7  -0.6  -0.7  +0.4 

  8. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA                3,24 +0.5            

          3,24  3,03     X     X 

          +0.5  +0.6             

  9. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                3,02 -1.0            

             X  2,77  3,02  2,69 

                +0.2  -1.0  -0.3 

 

T13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               34,22 

              X  34,22  31,24      X 

  2. Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy              33,75 

          31,74  30,93  33,75  32,17 

  3. Riina Hytti                             PyhtYr              28,65 

          28,65  28,38  27,52  26,71 

  4. Tuuli Ahokas                            KuhmKu              25,03 

          22,33  25,03  22,98  22,27 

  5. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               24,10 

          19,53  19,98  24,10      X 

  6. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA               23,07 

          22,00  23,07  20,83      X 

  7. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               21,19 

              X  21,19      X  16,81 

  8. Sofia Valio                             HollU               19,75 

          18,75      X  19,75      X 

  9. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               17,84 

          17,84      X  16,34      X 

 

T14 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Iina-Kaisa Mäkelä                       KeskiUYU            44,90 

  2. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA               46,58 



  3. Laura Haara                             LahdA               46,66 

  4. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               46,99 

  5. Melisa Starast                          Kuusysi             48,00 

  6. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA               48,10 

  7. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               49,60 

  8. Leena Torpo                             Kuusysi             49,91 

  9. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA               50,46 

 10. Oona Back                               Kuusysi             50,67 

 11. Kiia Virtanen                           Kuusysi             51,49 

 12. Silja Tuominen                          Kuuysi              51,50 

 13. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA               52,67 

     Anna-Sofia Tervonen                     LahdA                 DNS 

     Selina Sivonen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Melisa Starast                          Kuusysi/LahdA       48,00 

  2. Leena Torpo                             Kuusysi             49,91 

  3. Oona Back                               Kuusysi             50,67 

  4. Kiia Virtanen                           Kuusysi             51,49 

  5. Silja Tuominen                          Kuusysi             51,50 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA               46,58 

  2. Laura Haara                             LahdA               46,66 

  3. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               46,99 

  4. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               49,60 

  5. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA               50,46 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Iina-Kaisa Mäkelä                       KeskiUYU            44,90 

  2. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA               48,10 

  3. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA               52,67 

     Anna-Sofia Tervonen                     LahdA                 DNS 

     Selina Sivonen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

T14 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                 280 

         250 260 270 280 290 

           O  XO   O   O XXX 

  2. Remes Joanna                            VihdVie               250 

         200 210 220 230 240 250 260 

           O   O  XO   O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Vilja Veikkolainen                      VihdVie               240 

         200 210 220 230 240 250 

           O   O  XO XXO XXO XXX 

  4. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                 220 

         170 180 190 200 210 220 230 

           O  XO   O   O   0   O XXX 

  5. Selina Sivonen                          LahdA                 200 

         160 170 180 190 200 210 

           O   -   O   -   O XXX 

 

T15 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Milla Tukiainen                         KaipVi              46,48 

  2. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA               47,28 

  3. Miisa Mattila                           Kuusysi             48,16 

  4. Karoliina Koskinen                      LahdA               49,02 

  5. Emilia Virtanen                         Kuusysi             52,48 

  6. Amanda Nieminen                         Kuusysi             53,61 

 

T15 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy                280 

         250 260 270 280 290 

           O XXO   O  XO XXX 

  2. Mari Joronen                            SimpU                 260 

         250 260 270 

          XO   O XXX 

 

N17 300 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Alma-Sofia Mäkelä                       KU-58               43,36 

  2. Matilda Sakko                           HKV                 47,06 

  3. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA               54,08 

  4. Satu Sadinmäki                          LahdA               56,79 

 

N17 Seiväs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

     Terhi Ruponen                           OrimJy                 NH 

         230 

         XXX 

 

T6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                8,98 

  2. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               9,07 

  3. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                9,16 

  4. Inka Kantoluoto                         LahdA                9,26 

  5. Auri Rautionaho                         LahdA                9,38 

  6. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                9,54 

  7. Juulia Kemppinen                        LahdA                9,57 

  8. Pinja Laaksonen                         LahdA                9,65 

  8. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                9,65 

 10. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA                9,82 

 11. Hilma Rustholkarhu                      LahdA                9,86 

 12. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               10,39 

 13. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA               10,41 

 14. Aino Porkka                             LahdA               10,93 

 15. Maiju Ahola                             LahdA               11,03 

 16. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               11,07 

 17. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA               11,19 

 18. Elina Kariola                           LahdA               11,28 

 19. Nelli Katajainen                        LahdA               11,68 

 20. Aino Aho                                LahdA               12,45 

 21. Anette Ylivainio                        LahdA               17,16 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                9,16 

  2. Auri Rautionaho                         LahdA                9,38 

  3. Juulia Kemppinen                        LahdA                9,57 

  4. Maiju Ahola                             LahdA               11,03 

  5. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA               11,19 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Inka Kantoluoto                         LahdA                9,26 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                9,54 

  3. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                9,65 

  4. Elina Kariola                           LahdA               11,28 

  5. Aino Aho                                LahdA               12,45 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               9,07 

  2. Pinja Laaksonen                         LahdA                9,65 

  3. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA               10,41 



  4. Nelli Katajainen                        LahdA               11,68 

  5. Anette Ylivainio                        LahdA               17,16 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                8,98 

  2. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA                9,82 

  3. Hilma Rustholkarhu                      LahdA                9,86 

  4. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               10,39 

  5. Aino Porkka                             LahdA               10,93 

  6. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               11,07 

 

T6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Pinja Laaksonen                         LahdA                3,08 

           3,08 

  2. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                2,93 

           2,93 

  3. Inka Kantoluoto                         LahdA                2,91 

           2,91 

  4. Matleena Siven                          LahdA                2,57 

           2,57 

  5. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                2,17 

           2,17 

  6. Juulia Kemppinen                        LahdA                2,15 

           2,15 

  7. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                1,92 

           1,92 

  8. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                1,91 

           1,91 

  8. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               1,91 

           1,91 

 10. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA                1,89 

           1,89 

 11. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                1,87 

           1,87 

 12. Auri Rautionaho                         LahdA                1,62 

           1,62 

 13. Nelli Katajainen                        LahdA                1,57 

           1,57 

 14. Ainu Aho                                LahdA                1,45 

           1,45 

 15. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                1,37 

           1,37 

 16. Aino Porkka                             LahdA                1,19 

           1,19 

 16. Maiju Ahola                             LahdA                1,19 

           1,19 

 18. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                0,99 

           0,99 

 


